
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 7, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $82,306 39
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $59,535 20
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $55,644 19

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $45,348 1
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $44,893 18
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $39,552 13
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $39,492 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $35,795 24
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $30,192 3

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $27,556 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $27,311 14
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $26,836 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $24,792 7
Kirsch Insurance $20,256 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,672 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,070 5
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $15,900 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,384 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,356 5
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $10,584 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $10,440 3
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $10,224 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,104 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,044 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,888 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $9,660 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $9,436 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $9,384 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,360 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $8,772 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $8,772 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $8,124 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $8,040 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $7,764 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,707 5
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $7,680 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,656 1
Diaz, Jesus Jr. Diaz Insurance Agency $7,392 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,540 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,348 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $6,024 1
DiBello, James C. DiBello Insurance Agency $5,828 1
Victorson Associates, Inc. $5,821 2
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 3
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,448 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $5,316 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $5,268 1



General Agencies
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,135 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $5,124 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,016 5

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $4,800 1
Taranto, John H. Taranto Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $4,422 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $4,416 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,320 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,260 2
Cosentino, Richard Cosentino Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $4,152 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $3,812 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $3,792 4
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Perkins, Jerry L. Perkins Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,624 2
Williams, Deborah J. Williams Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,480 2
Seal Rock Financial, Inc. $3,468 1
Bandon Insurance, LLC $3,458 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,444 2
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,396 1
Castillo, Anuvys Castillo Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,396 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,314 3
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,298 3
Remoza, Inc. $3,264 2
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $3,252 1
Miller, David Miller Insurance Agency $3,144 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,108 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $3,108 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Sabau, Randall G. Sabau & Sons, Inc. $3,108 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,108 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $3,049 2
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,048 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $3,000 1
5 Star Insurance Architects, Inc. $2,974 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $2,940 2
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,868 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Clearly Crystal Insurance $2,796 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,712 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Bouvier, Thomas R. Bouvier Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $2,712 1
O'Neill Marketing, Inc. $2,712 1
Sepulveda, Donald A. Sepulveda Insurance Agency $2,712 1



General Agencies
Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc. $2,664 1
Mario T. D'Auria & Associates, LLC $2,664 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $2,662 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $2,544 1
Parker, Lisa M. Parker Insurance Agency $2,544 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $45,348 Kirsch, Marlin $20,256

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Lasman, David $13,296 Stamper, John W. $10,224
Savage Malvezzi, Gina $12,840

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rosati, John M. $9,696 Ahlbum, Tim $6,228
Gast, David $9,276 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $6,024
Sachs, Kerry $9,246 Rodriguez, Julie L. $5,828
Pekala, David $8,772 Smith, Erica M. $5,820
Claassen, Matthew J. $7,764 Hartman, Howard $5,508
Cancio, Maria $7,656 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,448
Diaz, Jesus Jr. $7,392 Stulak, Jill $5,436
Allan, Bret M. $7,356 Stevens, Jason $5,400
Golden, Darin $7,308 Almond, John M. $5,328
Mangini, Rosemary $7,152 Heller, Mark $5,316
Lawrence, Kevin $6,956 Rickman, Steven L. $5,316
Futch, Jarrett J. $6,864 Buck, James L. $5,268
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,684 Kovacs, Michael $5,088
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,540 Ranney, Eugene $5,088
Hall, Harley R. $6,432 Perlow, Linda E. $5,000
Haft, Gary S. $6,348

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

McKnight, Robert J. $4,944 Swaner, Susan $3,540
Dalke-Dupey, Daniel M. $4,932 Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,504
Kempler, Gary S. $4,872 Gray, Rick $3,468
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,836 Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,468
Patterson, Adam D. $4,800 Sweet, William M. $3,458
Warner, Terry $4,740 Aiello, Marie $3,420
Taranto, John H. $4,704 Bick, Mario $3,396
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,644 Castillo, Anuvys $3,396
Bergollo, Kristian J. $4,572 Gurdak, Kevin M. $3,396
Barrett, Brian $4,440 Holzman, Robert $3,396
Brown, Matthew $4,422 Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,396
Knight, Janet M. $4,416 Holmes, Aaron L. $3,300
Cosentino, Richard $4,176 DeCosta, James M. $3,264
Roth, Mike $4,164 Cacciola, Kathy E. $3,252
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $4,152 Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,252
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Kurtz, David J. $3,252
Stevens, Ray $4,104 S., Richard $3,156
Konz, Douglas J. $3,816 Miller, David $3,144
Rapini, Duane M. $3,816 Reynolds, Paul E. $3,112
Barta, Francine $3,744 Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,108
Eppy, Joseph $3,744 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,108
Hansen, Keith M. $3,744 Brines, Michael W. $3,108
Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,720 Chacon, Cesar $3,108
Perkins, Jerry L. $3,708 Ewing, Deborah L. $3,108
Cohen, David G. $3,636 Goyette, Clare M. $3,108
Williams, Deborah J. $3,612 Lange, Douglas M. $3,108
Thompson, Patty L. $3,564 Loebig, George J. $3,108

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Writing Agents
Lynch, Collin $3,108 Maslowski, Christopher $2,868
Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,108 Sosso, Michael R. $2,844
Sabau, Randall G. $3,108 Gratzon, Peter $2,832
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,108 Revels, Dale E. $2,832
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,108 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,796
Valdez, Viviana $3,108 Sudbury, Crystal $2,796
Cohen, Sheila G. $3,048 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,712
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,048 Barca, Matthew J. $2,712
Primack, Neil E. $3,048 Barger, Edward L. $2,712
Solomon, Tessa L. L $3,048 Marrow, Elizabeth $2,712
Valery, Douglas M. $3,048 Minervini, Debra A. $2,712
Payant, Thomas A. $3,024 Sepulveda, Donald A. $2,712
Stuto, David $3,012 Wyland, Diane $2,712
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,000 Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,700
Williamson, Steven $3,000 Buffy, Tom $2,664
Daninos, Patrick C. $2,976 D'Auria, Mario T. $2,664
Shannon, Darrel L. $2,974 Marx, Joseph J. $2,664
Osborn, Jarrett $2,952 Biederman, Julie $2,544
Sam, Catherine M. $2,952 Parker, Lisa M. $2,544
Selinger, William S. $2,952 Weirzbicki, Cristalena $2,544
Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,508
Westfall, Edward B. $2,880


